EPAM SYSTEMS INC.

EPAM SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN:  US29414B1044

Overview

2024/07/18 18:00:02

Price
198.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.09% (5.95)

US29414B1044
EPAM

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

11,198 EUR
S&P 500

200.80 EUR (80)
202.30 EUR (80)
187.55 EUR
201.00 EUR
187.55 EUR
192.55 EUR
191.77 EUR

0

0.00

5

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29414B1044&ID_NOTATION=59383523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29414B1044&ID_NOTATION=59383523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d785c49e72a17047b21789b47898684af57f177bd387521dfcdf739200aea804&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79030f74470314abe&time=1721410041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9abeaca96adeaf4f5ad55d9f95e0c82aa3a933a077c1ce859067be156e604d0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95d2c1ce5e8123e22&time=1721410041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e16439b514ee65071182ddd6e243971773eb744a151cef88b3bf2fed4d49ddfc&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=049beb20a13e8ca72&time=1721410041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1184315842a0bba8ad30c610f6a48ad99a51d5700f184d2790a12ff931e5671a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c4c8625ff25768ec4&time=1721410041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b0a7146e5a6725caf81448869475fadccbf8e3207bbd29edbf162774e631027&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ab5bc6626a32d3b7&time=1721410041&tool=RSC

EPAM SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/07/18 18:00:02

Price
198.50 EUR

Difference (] 3.09% (5.95)

General attributes

ISIN US29414B1044
Symbol EPAM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,198 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 200.80 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 202.30 EUR (80)
Open 187.55 EUR
High 201.00 EUR
Low 187.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 192.55 EUR
VWAP 191.77 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.76% -10.53% -57.08%
Perf (abs.) -77.75 -22.65 -256.05
Beta 0.73 1.30 1.58
Volatility 53.26 42.88 64.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EPAM SYSTEMS INC.

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

19:07

15:46

19:11

08:07

08:00

Price

201.80 EUR

202.00 EUR

219.88 USD

192.55 EUR

187.60 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.21

0.01

109.33

0.00

0.00

183.05 EUR (72)
169.99 EUR (33)
210.74 EUR (34)
229.85 EUR (19

9

)
291.40 EUR (2024/02/19)
152.70 EUR (2024/06/20)
291.40 EUR (2024/02/19)
152.70 EUR (2024/06/20)

Number of
trades

12

12,029
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59383523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216370982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59432396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58436794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424304

EPAM SYSTEMS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

18:00 198.50 EUR 0.00

16:00 201.10 EUR 0.00

19:05 201.20 EUR 0.00

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226987801

EPAM SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

<epam>

Contact Details

EPAM SYSTEMS INC.

41 University Drive, Suite 202 - 18940

Newtown

Telefon: +1-267-759-9000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chandra
McMahon

DeAnne
Aguirre

Eugene
Roman

Helen Shan
Jill Smart

Karl Robb
Richard
Mayoras
Robert Segert
Ronald Vargo
Arkadiy Dobkin
Balazs Fejes
Boris Shnayder
Ed Rockwell
Elaina
Shekhter
Frank Burkitt
Jason
Peterson
Larry Solomon
Philip Storm
Sam Rehman
Sergey
Yezhkov

Victor Dvorkin

Yuriy Goliyad

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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